The fares on the
Connector Service are
the same as the rest of PSTA’s
local system. Reduced fares are
available for qualified riders with
proper ID and multi-ride passes, called
GO Cards, are also accepted. For detailed
fare information, please call the InfoLine or visit

PSTA.net where you can also buy tickets online.
Real Time Bus Info

Connector buses might be smaller than our regular
fleet of buses, but they're still equipped with all of the
technology we use to provide you with Real Time Bus
Info. Follow the simple instructions on the Real Time
sign at your bus stop, or visit RidePSTA.net, to find out
when the next Connector bus will arrive. (Real Time

info provided when the bus is up to 30 minutes away.)

Safety Harbor
NORTH COUNTY

AN /ARER IR I R AR S AR

= UNNneECi, Uﬂ

InfoLine: (727) 540-1900

PSTA Website: www.PSTA.net

Real Time Bus Info: www.RidePSTA.net
y twitter.com/RidePSTA

Lﬂ Facebook.com/RidePSTA

|’l/ Destinations

Westfield Countryside
Philippe Park

<57

Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority

Ride

With convenient
Monday through Saturday
service, affordable fares, accessible
vehicles, and flexible routing PSTAs
new service is your connection to living,

working, and playing!

1. Board at a Stop
1. Go to the nearest bus stop or wait near the curb.
2. Wave to the Bus Operator.

3. Board through the front door — be sure you have your

exact fare ready.
4. Have a seat, and enjoy the ride.

(When you're ready to get off the bus, ring the bell
before your stop.)

2. Traveling Off the Preset Route

PSTA’s Connector Service is designed to come to you.
If you need the bus to pick you up, we'll need you to
make a reservation by calling the InfoLine at

(727) 540-1900 and choosing option 2. Your pick up
and/or drop off location must be within % of a mile
of the preset routing, and you can book your trip

a minimum of 2 hours or up to 3 days in advance.

Remember to arrange your return trip at the same time.



TARPON

SPRINGS il
o b SAFETY HARBOR
CURLEW PL o I Connector Service
=
o
.: -
z . Travellng Off the Preset Route MONDAY - FRIDAY
= Leepa-Rattner
Huseumprart PSTA’s Connector Service is designed to come to @ @
Legend you. If you need the bus to pick you up, we'll
need you to make a reservation by calling the Westield Philippe Phih}i{PC Westfield
O Timepoint InfoLine at (727) 540-1900 and choosing option Countryside Par Par Countryside
® ;r:;ar:{P:mt/;f Int:e)r:szt ALDERMAN RD - Public 2. Your pick up and/or drop off location must 6:50 Am 7:15 7:15AMm 7:40
FESIEHTAERE e % + Walmart be within % of a mile of the preset routing, and 7:50 8:15 8:20 8:45
izf:_tAy :ir:: (13;>nnector “% you can book your trip a minimum of 2 hours or 8:50 9:15 9:20 9:45
\ Paim Harbor .
-. PSTA Route 61 % Commaniy St Mark up to 3 days in advance. Remember to arrange 9:50 10:15 10:20 10:45
— PSTA Rouie 62 fi NEBRASKA AV Assisted Living . h .
m—— PSTA Route 66L E- Paim Harbor Librery s your return trip at the same time. 10:50 11:15 11:20 11:45
PSTA Route 67 mwg ' - g 11:00 12:15 12:20pu 12:45
PSTA Route 76 PALM & s : : : :
PSTA Route 78 £ HARBOR 3 B 12:50 P 1:15 1:20 1:45
- Jolley Trolley North Coastal Route o TR T E _ _ ' _
(727) 445-1200 Lf 1:50 2:15 2:20 2:45
= = = Denotes Intermittent Service 9) 2:50 3:15 3:20 3:45
1) 3:50 4:15 4:20 4:45
(oRESTLAKES? 4:50 5:15 5:20 5:45
DUNED! EWAY ,‘ il « Eckerd College
4 — o o SATURDAY
'3 - TaMPA gy
;é? Connects to PSTA :
; . 2 Route 19, 61, 62, 67, 76, 78, ]
9/ MICHIGAN BLYD D , £ s . (580) STATE ST
5 z (19 Countryside/Oldsmar/Tampa & Westfield Philippe Philippe Westfield
g%f'ff' il B Connector, and Dunedin/ ¢ > Countryside Par Par Countryside
£F = - | Palm Harbor Connector & 580 STPETER: 8:30 AM 8:55 9:00 Am 9:25
= 2, ?une:maa S 8 .
é%-; % High School § R 5? z 9:30 9:55 10:00 10:25
| z Z"/ =
y 4 & Eacxnisrommon 3 § 2 10:30 10:55 11:00 11:25
) % DUNEDIN 2fpeen poscore- E 8 11:30 11:55 12:00pm 12:25
z e - Walmafk Nelghbort 12:30 Pm 12:55 1:00 1:25
N | Market
T R e e [ 1:30 1:55 2:00 2:25
3, [punedin | = = PR Lowe's o . . i .
SedveA Zhs =z vReNasT . Philippe Park 2:30 2:55 3:00 3:25
- - jonor £ | ; z 2 WEStflEld ENTERPRISE RD
: . §lz = &8 . ) 3:30 3:55 4:00 4:25
wew 3l ¢ §Countryside M ' ' ' '
; 2fF - ¥ LW £ : 4:30 4:55 5:00 5:25
(66 R 5 (6117 E
CL%%‘%%ER b & g Pl g NO SUNDAY / HOLIDAY SERVICE Effective 2-5-17
. Friry z SAFETY £ N . : . .
19 = &
JESSAMNECIRELE \? = zg-éi - UNION ST UNION ST comsr  HARBOR G Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips
= i o 2 TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC
x i =z 3 MONTCLAIR R MAIN ST CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.
5 Mm%g—;v - SUNSET POINT RD
é CACIA ST i}; = K
E >?" 2 z Ry o
ZF B J = o z Y . =
&vgx%ﬁ < E § g & W 9 g
g A \E z 3 e 2 9




